
Full Name (as you want on your certificate): Email Company/Organization State

Aaron Chavez achavez@la-h-health.org Las Animas/Huerfano Counties District Health Dept. Colorado

Alexander Swalley III alexander.swalley@rst-nsn.gov Rosebud Sioux Tribe  (RST) SD

Allison Foust allison.foust@hci.utah.edu Huntsman Cancer Institute Utah

Amanda Hong hong.amanda@epa.gov EPA Region 8 CO 

Andrea Jensen andrea.jensen13@gmail.com Asthma Hub LLC UT

Arlyssia Sells ASells@utemountain.org Ute Mountain Ute Tribe CO

Aron C Corey your5150radonremoval@outlook.com 5150 Radon Testing and Removal WY

Ashton Brodahl brodahah@co.larimer.co.us Larimer County Department of Health & Environment (LCDHE) CO

BRENT ULBERT brent@radonpds.com PDS Radon Supply co

Brett Sherry brett.w.sherry@oha.oregon.gov Oregon Health Authority OR

Brigitta Gruenberg brigitta.gruenberg@dhw.idaho.gov WA

Carolee Cooper carolee.cooper@dhw.idaho.gov Idaho Department of Health and Welfare Idaho

Carrie Walker walkkey7@yahoo.com Ut

Casey Laudick claudick@weld.gov Weld County Department of Public Health and Environment CO

Chad Smith chad.smith87@icloud.com Monarch Radon - RadonSketch CO

Christa Timmerman timmerch@larimer.org CSU Extension CO

Clint Stockfleth allabouthomeinspections@hotmail.com All About Home Inspections WY

Cole Lozada Colelozada@gmail.com All-Ready Radon CO

Collin Gardner Jensen collin.jensen@wyo.gov Wyoming State Geological Survey Wyoming

Cory Lindbo radonresolve@gmail.com Radon Resolve Colorado

Crystal Lytle crystal.lytle@fantech.net Fantech/Systemair KS

Cynthia Gabriel cygabriel@bouldercounty.gov Boulder County Public Health CO

Dave Marks davemarks@stegoindustries.com Stego Industries CO

Dawn Oggier marketing@spruce.com Spruce Environmental Technologies, Inc. Colorado

Don Walker Mapletondon@gmail.com Utah Radon Defense UT

Dr. Leo Moorman LMoorman1@aol.com Radon Home Measurement and Mitigation CO

Duncan Jakubowski duncan.jakubowski@state.sd.us South Dakota DANR South Dakota

Edward White twhite@garfieldcountyco.gov Garfield County Public Health Colorado

Eleanor Divver edivver@utah.gov Utah Dept. of Env.Quality Utah

Emmanuel Ortiz-Soto Emmanuel.Ortiz@et.eurofinsus.com Eurofins Environment Testing Radon LLC Texas

Eric J Starszak radonbiz@gmail.com Radon Solutions LLC CO

Faith Benefiel-Schutt fbenefielschutt@yahoo.com Faithful Radon Measurement CO

Fernando Pineda-Reyes Fernando@crearesults.org CREA Results COLORADO



Gabri Vergara gvergara@weld.gov CO

Gretchen Stewart stewart.gretchen@epa.gov EPA/SEE WA

Izzy Lozada Izzy@allreadyradon.com All-Ready Radon CO

Jara Popinga jara.popinga@oha.oregon.gov Oregon Radon Awareness Program OR

Jason Scott Walker jwalker@nwbshoshone.com Northwestern Band of the Shoshone Nation ID

Jenna Dingman dingmanj@pueblocounty.us Pueblo Deptartment of Public Health and Environment CO

Jessica Williams jessica@allcoloradoradon.com All Colorado Radon Mitigation CO

Jim M. McAuley mcauley.jim@epa.gov EPA WA

JJ Morley jj@utahradondefense.com Utah Radon Defense UT

Jodi Jackson REHS, MPH jjackson@co.grand.co.us Grand County Public Health Colorado

Johna Boulafentis johnab@nezperce.org Nez Perce Tribe Air Quality Program Idaho 

Jonathan Martinez Jonathanpmartinez@gmail.com Micro Clean Air CO

Justin Otto jotto@nd.gov ND DEQ ND

Kelly Berg kelly.berg@dhw.idaho.gov ID

Kelsey Sorensen ksorensen@deltacountyco.gov Delta County Public Health Colorado

Ken Feldman kfeldman916@gmail.com 916 Consulting Colorado

Kevin Chaney kevinc@sanmiguelcountyco.gov San Miguel County CO

Kirk Weems kirk.weems@eaglecounty.org Eagle County, CO (Environmental Health) CO

Kristen Mickens KristenMickens@elpasoco.com El Paso County Public Health CO

Kristina Snyder kesnyder@ksu.edu KS

Laura Mathys lmathys@aeiconsultants.com AEI Consultants Colorado

Laura Ruberg laura.ruberg@azdhs.gov AZDHS Radiation Measurements Laboratory AZ

Lea Schneider schneils@co.larimer.co.us Larimer County Dept of Health & Env CO

Linda Reddoor lweeks@fortpecktribes.net Office of Environmental Protection MT

Lucas Blair lucas.bair@spokanetribe.com Spokane Tribe of Indians WA

Maria Moore Maria@ProCheckInspect.com ProCheck Inspections CO

Maya Kulick maya.kulick@summitcountyco.gov Summit County Environmental Health CO

Michael L. Gustafson michael.gustafson@mt.gov DEQ MT

NATALIE ULBERT natalie@radonpds.com PDS Radon Supply co

Nathaniel Rosenberg Nathaniel.rosenberg@denvergov.org Denver Department of Health and Environment Colorado

Noel Udell udellno@co.larimer.co.us LCDHE Colorado

Parker Herd parker@allreadyradon.com All-Ready Radon CO

Paul Goodfellow paul.goodfellow@alaska.gov AK

Paul Tschida ptschida@mt.gov Montana DEQ MT

Rachel Peterson petersonr@agwco.com AGW CO

Rachel Reichardt rreichardt@jeffco.us Jefferson County Public Health CO 

Randi Herrington randi.norton@wyo.gov Wyoming Radon Program Wyoming



Richard Moody Richardmoody@lifetimeradon.com Lifetime Radon Solutions Colorado

Ron S Amass ron@trueperspectivehc.com True Perspective Home Consulta CO

Saul Bobtail Bear saul.bobtailbear@standingrock.org Standing Rock Sioux Tribe North Dakota

Shaunette Denise Duncan shaunette.duncan@denvergov.org Denver Department of Public Health and Environment CO

Star Jones star.jones@wyo.gov Wyoming Department of Health WY

Terri Wessenberg terri.wessenberg@wyo.gov WY Cancer Program; WY Dept. of Health WY

Wallace Akerley wallace.akerley@hci.utah.edu Huntsman Cancer Institute/UofU UT

Wilfred Lambert wlambert@fortpecktribes.net Fort Peck Assiniboine & Sioux Tribes Mt

Zan Jones zan.jones@radonova.com Radonova IL




